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TTG ‘ Travel Trade

2448  Penny Chang
Fi%  886-2-2727 0050 f£H : 886-2-2727 6592
B3 F B4 * penny.chang@ttgasia.com

Mk E4 © L Josephine Lee
B FHRF © josephinelee@ttgasia.com

i8# 3/ X Yvonne Chang
HF R4 © yvonne.chang@ttgasia.com

i2#&  $4# Nadia Chung
FF R4 * nadia.chung@ttgasia.com

HEERR
#H Y48 © Karen Yue
HIE © 65-6395 7575 f£H : 65-6536 0896
BB karenyue@ttgasia.com

SHERTIAE
RATA * $B55% Pierre Quek
#iE ¢ 65-6395 7545
FF IR : pierre.quek@ttgasia.com
EATA * #3%E Chimmy Tsui
FBiE 1 852-2237 7282
FiR : 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
B FHBAF © chimmy.tsLi@ttgasia.com

TEHER
- &/ 3 Chimmy Tsui
HiE  852-2237 7282
F4% : 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
B FMlBAF * chimmy.tsLi@ttgasia.com
- 3K Emiy Zhang
FiR 1 13810116979
BFERE  emiy.zhang@ttgasia.com
- L/
FiR 1 18939883208
BLFERE  deniselu@ttgasia.com
+ Jonathan Yap
#iE © 65-6395 7577
HELFHR ¢ jonathanyap@ttgasia.com
- Shirley Tan
H3% : 65- 6395 7535 HLFHR{F © shirey.tan@ttgasia.com

IERE
South East Asia
Thailand: Anchana Nararidh, Absolute Communications Co., Ltd
(tel: 66-2 258 4423-25, fax: 66-2 258 4426,
email: anchana@abcom.co.th)

North Asia
Japan: Yoshihiro Igusa, Pacific Business Inc.
(tel: 81-3-3661 6138, fax: 81-3-3661 6139,
email: igusa-pbi@gol.com)
South Korea: SS Song, First Media Services Corp.

(tel: 82-2-363 3591/2, fax: 82-2-738 7970, email: fmsc@unitel.co.kr)
Taiwan: Virginia Lee/ Shirley Shen/ Kitty Luh, Spacemark Media
Services
(tel: 886-2-2522 2282, fax: 886-2-2522 2281,
email: smedia@ms5.hinet.net)

Sri Lanka: Vijitha Yapa/ Albadur Cader, Vijitha Yapa Associates
(tel: 94-11-255 6600, fax: 94-11-281 6511,

email: vyadvt@gmail.com,vyadvtin@gmail.com,vijiyapa@gmail.com)

Europe
Spain: Luis Andrade Publicidad Internacional S.L.
Barcelona: Carlos Garcia
(tel: 34-93-363 5750, fax: 34-93-410 0275,
email: cgarcia@luisandrade.com)
Madrid: Luis Andrade
(tel: 34-91-441 6266, fax: 34-91-441 6549,

email: landrade@Iuisandrade.com)

HIERITHED
i/ #hiELE Cheryl Lim
(FBi% © 65-6395 7540 AFHBHF * cherylim@ttgasia.com )

%17 * Katherine Leong
(E3i% : 65-6395 7528 f£H : 65-6536 8639,

Katherineleong@ttgasia.com )
TS H © HiXH Darren Ng

pIE2 TS
AN : 10 Science Park Road
#03-11 The Alpha
Singapore Science Park |l

Singapore 117684 (FEi% : 65-6395 7575 f£H : 65-6536 0896 )
B EBALRDIAR, AthiE66S LPIRALTAR 1081007

HiE: 852-22377272

15 H: 852-22377227

ENRI : EBR—EDRIBIRAR
BEREERRE2SRRITWH1401-8%
AF44 AT - BTTG ASIA MEDIA PTE LTD #M4E%47 ©
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Showcase Your Live
Brand Experience With Us

o Destination or product

virtual tour broadcast
o Training content

43‘ @ 6

o Virtual trip itineraries - '

o Other interactive Bﬁ
- 4

possibilities!

Reach out to

%Leisu CRIC\YERIE[E

MICE and Corporate
Travel End Users

Contact us to find out more
traveltradesales@ttgasia.com






